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Sponsor

lan Evans Motorsport
lan Evans Motorsport

North Road Garage Builth
Wells, Get Jerky, J&S
Handling

Wales Motorsport

Kevin Williams plant hire,
RNA, A&M Plant hire

Herefordshire Raceway
Fairfield Motor Co
Godspeed Brakes
Grooms Garage

Richard Edwards Haulage Ltd

Get Connected
WALES MOTORSPORT
Lennox Electrical Ltd

N J Auto Repairs

Horseponds Garage South
Molton
Dan Mundell cars and

ABX Roofing
Supplies/Aberystwyth
Motorsport

AW Build / West Wales Rally

Hire

DYLAN DAVIES RALLYING

Mundell’'s Motor Services, Dan
Fletcher plant hire Itd Harding

construction
Glampio creuddyn

Name
Sam Davies
Dan Evans
lan Evans
Lee Edwards
Malcolm 'Tar' Jones
Jason Pritchard

Meirion Evans
Steve Chaney North
Tony Davies

Dai Roberts

Len Jones

Chris Powell
John Morgan

lan Godney
Daniel Jones
Gareth Edwards
Hywel Davies
Damian Cole
David Iwan Jones
Mark Lennox
Philip Jones

Alun Horn

Chris Jones

Paul Walker
Nigel Jenkins
Mathew Scott Williams
Jack Thorne

Dan Mundell
Sean Jones
Robert Davies
lan Taylor

Josh Jones

Mark Walker
Alyn Welsby

Ceri Davies
Mckorley Crone
Steve Knibbs

lan Mundell
Richard Fletcher

Richard Williams
Arwel Jenkins

North Road Garage Toyota Showground Stages

Driver

Club
Epynt
Herefordshire MC
HMC
WBCC
Lampeter
Brecon

TVMC

Loughborough Car Club
Pembrokeshire MC
Carmarthen

Newtown
Herefordshire Motor Club
Brecon

Maesteg

NADAC

NADAC

DVMC

Forresters

WBCC

NADAC

Newtown

NADAC

Kidwelly

Quniton

FODMC

Carms

Newton And District

NDMC
Kidwell Motor Club
Brecon
Ammanford/Brecon

Brecon

Maesteg DMC
Ammanford Motor Club

Epynt Motor Club
NADAC
HOVAC

NDMC
Ludlow castle motor club

Aberystwyth
Maesteg & District

Seeded Entries

Name
Rhys Edwards
Jack Bowen
Julia Perry
Robbie Pugh
Rhys Jones
Antony Elkes

Gwawr Evans
Siobhan Pugh
Martin Alwood
Sion Williams

Don James

Jim Lewis

Llinos Jones Edwards
Stewart Powell

Clive Jones

Dylan Andrew

Lowri Davies

Charly Cole

Nigel Roberts

Claire Lennox

Joe Jones

Kate Horn

Richard John Evans
Geraint Micheal Thomas
Karen Jenkins

Tanya Williams
Andrew Richards

Stephen Spear
Jack Morris
Nicola Davies
Lee Taylor

Jonathan Hawkins

Robbie Sandford
Dan Parsons

Emma Lewis
Emma Clarke
Gerwyn Barry

Dale Gordon
Cassy Romeo

Dafydd Jones
Dan Petrie

Co-Driver

Club
Brecon mc
Ludlow Castle MC
Telford MC
WBCC/NADAC
Lampeter
Ludlow Castle

TVMC
NADAC
BBMC

Bala & District

Aberystwyth
Herefordshire Motor Club
Brecon

Forresters Car Club
NADAC

NADAC

DVMC

Forresters

WBCC

NADAC

NADAC

NADAC

Kidwelly

Quniton

FODMC

Carms

Newtown And District

NDMC

Stockport 061 Motor Club
Brecon

Ammanford Motor Club

Epynt mc and Abergavenny
ac

Foorresters CC
Ammanford Motor Club

Epynt Motor Club
Ludlow Castle Motor Club
HOVAC

NDMC
Ludlow Castle Motor Club

Aberystwyth
Ludlow Castle Motor Club

Make
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Ford
Peugeot
Ford

Escort

Ford Escort
DARRIAN
Peugeot

Ford
Ford
Ford
Suzuki
Renault
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Gilbern
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford

Peugeot
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford

Peugeot

Citroen
Ford

Ford
BMW
Proton

MG
Citroén

Ford
Talbot

Model
Nova
Nova
Nova
Escort G3
206 GTI180
Escort RS1800

RS1800
Mk2

T9

205 gi

Escort
Escort
Escort

Swift F2000 kit car
Clio

Nova

Escort MK2
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Invader Mk3
Escort Mk2
Nova

Escort Mk2
Escort

306

Astra
Escort MkII
Escort

205

C2R2 Max
Escort

Escort Mark 2
Compact
Satria

ZR
C2vts

Escort
Sunbeam

Colour
White
White
White
Red
Yellow
White

Blue
Grey
White
Blue

Red
Silver/Blue
Blue

White
Yellow
Blue/White
Blue

Red

White

Blue

Blue

Blue

White & Red
White
Green

Red
Blue/White

White
Red
Red
Blue

Green

White
White

Red
Blue
Silver

Grey
Black

White
White

Reg Number
J550SKX
J989RRJ
B6 CFH
MGT 975L
V617 GBP
WEJ822V

KNR 397V
JRK55V

FWP188J
E420DPE

CWP823W
UAW 213S
NHJ969V
GOO5PED
VKO5JXE
H65 WEC
DEP 224V
TBA

EHJ 791P
NSW 517R
LRK 157P
WUN169K
NUH546M
OFW907V
E709 FAB
NA
XS0655S

L421 URW
F39 NRO
MDW 93P
DRK736T

TBA

MWO04 APZ
RHK 769R

SKG 37R
R70HEV
V922 JHP

N321 MUN
SG57FTT

YLW847S
WAC952S

CC's
1600
1598
1598
2987
1996
1975

1997
2500
1998
1580

1998
1998
2499
1998
1998
2000
1995
1998
1993
1997
2000
1998
1998
2300
1400
2500
2000

2200
1998
2300
2000

2000

1600
2000

1997
2800
1800

1950
1600

1988
1598

Class
M2
M2
M2
M5
R1
H1

M4
M4
M4
M2

M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
H1
R1
M4
M4
M4
M5
M1
M5
M4

M5
R1
R1
R1

M4

M2
R1

R1
M5
R1

M4
M2

R1
H1
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Bennett Plumbing and Heating

NJ Auto Repairs / lan Watts &

Son

Jones carpentry and tiling

Sponsor
Allroads Asphalt LTD

Idris jones auto electrical

R Keith Price Haulage LTD
Pysgotfa Prysor Fishery

G & A autocentre

Walton contracting

Alun Jones Snapon / Evans
Motors

R KEITH PRICE HAULAGE
LTD

AnA Plumbing & Heating Ltd /

Malkin Motorsport

Aberystwyth motoirsport

Richard Bennett

Gareth Parry
Joseph Roche
Jonathan Davies
Luke Watts

Kevin Brown
Joel John

Russ Davies

Dan Saunders

Mark Jones

Charles Marshall
Clive Price

Joseph Palmer
Jonathan Elliot Jones

Name
Richard Jordan
Jamie Butch Wilson
Huw Jones
Huw Morris
Gethin Price
Malcolm Atherton
Massie Piggott
Hugh Geraint Jones
Matthew Mee
Gethin Williams
Jamie Crump
Peter Zjalic
Philip Jones

Scott Walton
Alun Jones
Justin Pounder
Ben Williams
Rhodri Evans

Rhydian Price

Owen Liwyd Edwards
Adam Bickley

Philip Ralphs
Michael Brown

Marcus Pagett
Graham Hollis

Richard Owen Morgans

Owain Thomas
Liam Jeffreys

North Road Garage Toyota Showground Stages

NADAC
Tregaron

Lampeter
FODMC

WBCC

Newtown and District
Automobile Club
Abergavenny Auto Club
Foresters Cc

Kidwelly

Abergavenny Auto Club
Ludlow Castle Motor Club
Brecon MC

Llandysul motor club

Driver

Club
RAC

GVMC

TVMC

Dovey Valley MC
Harlech DMC
Hereford

C&A

Epynt

Hereford
Newtown

DVMC

Ystrad Mynach Motor Club

Maesteg & District
Amman and district
Hereford Motorclub
60&Worcester Motor Club

Carmarthen MC
Dovey Valley MC
Teifi Valley Motor Club

Wolverhampton And South
Staffs Car Club

Robert Huxley

Catrin Hughes

Ceri Anne Simpson
Owen Rowcliffe
Owen Green

Rhys Griffiths
Alfie Element

Wayne Tudor

Karen Phelps

Paul Bevan

Guy Vernon-Dier
Marc Richard Morgan
Steve Mcphee

Sion Jones

NADAC

Tregaron
Measteg
Lampeter
FODMC

NADAC

Newtown and District
Automobile Club
Abergavenny Auto Club
Foresters Cc

Amman And District
Abergavenny Auto Clud
Ludlow Castle Motor Club
Aberystwyth & DMC
Llandysul motor club

Reserve Entries

Name
Dylan Fowler-Bishop
Lyle Merchant
Darren Williams
Zak Linham
Steven Brown
Jamie Atherton
Julian Monkley
Sion Cunniff
Kelan Watkins
Thomas Williams
Emma Higgs
Alex Zjalic
Joshua Jones

Yvonne Walton
Rhys Jones
Tony Edwards
Alice Williams
Rhys Jones

Kevin Price

Daniel Thomas
Mark Ammonds

Aberystwyth & District Motor Aled Lloyd Jones

Club

TVMC 924

Port Tablot/ Master Mc
Carmarthen
Aberystwyth

Owen Motoring Club
Ammanford Motorclub

Gary Robbins
Ellie williams
Alan Jones

James Graham Martin

Glyn Thomas
Avarina Jeffreys

Co-Driver

Club
BTRDA

GVMC

Taunton

Dovey Valley MC
Bala, DVMC
Hereford

C&A

EMCOS
Hereford
Newtown

DvMC

Ystrad Mynach Motor Club

Maesteg & District

Amman and District
Hereford Motorclub

60 & Worcester Motor Club

Ammanford
Dovey Valley Motorclub

Teifi Valley Motor Club
Knighton

Dover Valley Motor Club

TVMC 923

Heads Of The Valleys
Carmarthen
Aberystwyth

Owen Motoring Club
Ammanford Motorclub

Vauxhall

Peugeot
Peugeot
Peuegot
MG

MG
Renault

Volkswagen
Toyota
Gilbern
BMW

BMW
Nissan
Vauxhall

Make
MG
BMW
Peugeot
Ford
Nissan
Ford
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford
MG
Ford

Ford
Renault
Ford
Ford

Peugeot
TBA

Citroen
MG

Ford

Peugeot
Nissan
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Ford

Nova

205
106
206
ZR

ZR
197

Mk2 Golf Gti
Corolla G6R
Genie

318 Compact
328i

Micra

Corsa

Model

ZR

318ti

206 cup car
Focus
Micra
Escort MK2
Escort MK 3
Escort MK2
Nova

Mk2 Escort
Escort
MGZR
Escort

Escort Mk 2
Cleo

Escort
Escort

205
TBA

Saxo S1600 Maxi
ZR

Escort mk2

205 GTI
Micra kit car
Escort
Escort Mk2
106 Rallye
Escort

Blue

Green
White / Red/
Black
Black

Yellow
Silver

Yellow
White

Grey

Red

White

Black

Black & Blue

Colour
White
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Whote
Orange
White/Blue
Black
Red
Red

Red
Black
Blue
Blue

Red
Tha

Red
Red

Red

White
White /Blue
White

Blue

Red

Blue

NOV Al

D866TFY
P78 UNS
BWO04GXB
YMO3OFP

VAO3 KVG
PFO7 UNU

G958WHX
R21 TTE
PRP 918G
M525GFH
S235KYY
P20NME
L961 ADF

Reg Number
MG52 SBG
W69VDA
KM51INYZ
CA54 GNV
W78KRA
SLG 789V
MFP 480P
JDK 323N
B312 SCJ
FHA 952T
PUR206W
Y178 MUD
UAB916R

HCL109T
LX05YZS
OUX485R
CDE422V

G215LFK
HIRE CAR

R99 LAD
T99 MGX

DFO 485W

F601WOL
F5 NME
YNY877
DRK 736T
L456NTV
NGT 493V

1900
1598
1997
1396

1800
1998

1984
1598
2000
1987
2795
1300
1600

CC's
1400
2000
1586
1998
1400
2500
1998
2400
1298
2300
2000
1398
1998

1998
2000
2000
2000

1900

0

1598
1396

1998

1950
1908
1998
1998
1294
1998

R1

M3
M2
R1
M1

R1
M4

M4
M2
M5
R1
M5
M1
M2

Class
M1
M5
R1
R1
M1
M5
M3
M5
M1
M5
R1
M1
M4

M4
R1
M3
M5

M4

M1

M2
M1

M4

M4
M4
M4
R1
M1
M3
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Reserve No Sponsor Name
29 Lower street garage, Cleobury Anthony Deignan
Mortimer.
30 RHL Steel Buildings/CMJ Craig Jones

Motors/ABX Roofing Supplies
31 Peter Jones

32 Hooper Sport Lewis Hooper

30f3

North Road Garage Toyota Showground Stages

Driver
Club
Ludlow Castle Motor Club

Brecon

Amman & District Motor

Club
BTRDA

Reserve Entries

Name
Kirun Deignan

Ashley Morris

Gareth Davies

Sam Bilham

Co-Driver
Club
Ludlow Castle Motor Club

Epynt

Make
Skoda

Ford

Amman & District Motor Club  Triumph

TBA

Ford

Model
Fabia vrs

Escort RS2000

TR7 V8

Fiesta

Colour
Black

Orange

Red-Blue

White

Reg Number
BF54ZLZ

GAW214N

TTR 983

PX59AHJ

CC's
1900

1998

3900

1598

Class
M5

H1

H1

M2
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